
mar 10-nov-2015 20:58:19 ART

LAC 2da vs SAC 2da
on

sábado 07 noviembre 2015
at

Links

SAC 2da won by 2 wickets

Team LAC 2da
Score 72 for 6
Overs 14.2

Players Martin Taddei (c)
I√±aki Jimenez
Mat√≠as Vecchio
Felipe Jimenez
Lautaro Musiani
Marcos Morales
Fernando Vecchio

Team SAC 2da
Score 73 for 8
Overs 13.2

Players Ramiro Escobar
Thomas Rosales Rey
Sergio Arvallo
Juan Benitez
Nicol‚àö¬∞s Serrano (c)
Nicol‚àö¬∞s Prince (wk)
Tomas Franco
Ignacio Franco
Felipe Prince
Fernando Franco
Agust√≠n Rey
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LAC 2da INNINGS
Venue: Links Toss won by: SAC 2da sáb 07-nov-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Martin Taddei (c)
. . . . . . 11 . . 1 . . . 2 . . 2 . . 3 . 2 . 4 . . 1212 . W

c & b Juan Benitez 22 33 36 21 5 5 1 1 36% 66.7

2 I√±aki Jimenez
2 . 124 . . 1 . 34111 . 1 . 1 . . 1 . W

c Thomas Rosales Rey  b Juan 
Benitez

23 23 43 10 8 2 1 2 57% 100.0

3 Mat√≠as Vecchio
. . . . W

b Thomas Rosales Rey 0 5 2 5 0.0

4 Felipe Jimenez
. W

b Juan Benitez 0 2 7 2 0.0

5 Lautaro Musiani
. . 4 . . 1 . . 11 . 61 . W

b Nicol‚àö¬∞s Serrano 14 15 12 9 4 1 1 40% 93.3

6 Marcos Morales
. . W

b Juan Benitez 0 3 1 3 0.0

7 Fernando Vecchio
. 1 . . .

not out 1 5 5 4 1 20% 20.0

8

9

10

11

14.2 OVERS EXTRAS: 12  (11wd  0nb  1lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 72 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

55

Martin Taddei

8.6

55

2

56

Mat√≠as Vecchio

9.5

1

3

56

I√±aki Jimenez

10.2

0

4

56

Felipe Jimenez

10.3

0

5

56

Marcos Morales

10.6

0

6

72

Lautaro Musiani

14.2

16

7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

3

2

2

3
3 10 5 3.33Sergio Arvallo

R
W

WD
NB

10

1

9 7

1 3 28 2 9.33Ramiro 
Escobar

R
W

WD
NB

3

1

6

2
1
1

5
4 18 1 4 4.50Thomas 

Rosales Rey
R
W

WD
NB

6 6
1 2.2 12 1 5.14Nicol‚àö¬∞s 

Serrano (c)
R
W

WD
NB

3
1 3 2 1 3 4 1.50Juan Benitez
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SAC 2da INNINGS
Venue: Links Toss won by: SAC 2da sáb 07-nov-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Ramiro Escobar
. 3124 . 12 . . 121 . . 11 . 4 . 2111 . . W

c Lautaro Musiani  b Marcos 
Morales

28 27 42 11 9 4 1 2 59% 103.7

2 Thomas Rosales Rey
1 . W

lbw  b I√±aki Jimenez 1 3 1 2 1 33% 33.3

3 Sergio Arvallo
. . . 141 . . . 4W

c Felipe Jimenez  b I√±aki 
Jimenez

10 11 11 7 2 2 36% 90.9

4 Juan Benitez
1W

b Martin Taddei 1 2 0 1 1 50% 50.0

5 Nicol‚àö¬∞s Serrano 
(c)

. 411 . . . 12 . W
c Martin Taddei  b Felipe 
Jimenez

9 11 9 6 3 1 1 45% 81.8

6 Nicol‚àö¬∞s Prince 
(wk)

W
c & b Felipe Jimenez 0 1 0 1 0.0

7 Tomas Franco
W

c Martin Taddei  b Marcos 
Morales

0 1 0 1 0.0

8 Ignacio Franco
. 1 . . . . . . . 1 . . . . . W

b Marcos Morales 2 16 19 14 2 12% 12.5

9 Felipe Prince
. . . 1 . . 412 . . 4

not out 12 12 16 7 2 1 2 42% 100.0

10 Fernando Franco

11 Agust√≠n Rey

13.2 OVERS EXTRAS: 10  (9wd  1nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 73 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

5

Thomas Rosales 
Rey

0.6

5

2

30

Sergio Arvallo

4.6

25

3

31

Juan Benitez

5.2

1

4

50

Nicol‚àö¬∞s 
Serrano

7.7

19

5

50

Nicol‚àö¬∞s 
Prince

7.8

0

6

50

Tomas Franco

8.1

0

7

53

Ramiro Escobar

9.3

3

8

68

Ignacio Franco

12.6

15

9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

5
1

4 5
1
1

1
3 16 2 1 5.33I√±aki Jimenez

R
W

WD
NB

7 8 6
1 2.5 21 1 7.41Martin Taddei 

(c)
R
W

WD
NB

8 2
1
1

1
3

1
3 4.4 17 3 7 3.64Marcos 

Morales
R
W

WD
NB

4
2

1

1 8
2.4 14 2 1 5.25Felipe Jimenez

R
W

WD
NB

4

1 0.2 5 1 15.00Mat√≠as 
Vecchio
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LAC 2da INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 3 0 Sergio Arvallo . 1wd . . . 1wd 1wd . . 

2 14 0 Ramiro Escobar 2 . 1wd 1 1 2 4 

3 18 0 Sergio Arvallo 1 . . 1 1wd . 1wd . 

4 27 0 Ramiro Escobar . 3 1 4 1 . 

5 31 0 Thomas Rosales Rey 1 1wd . . 2 . . 

6 37 0 Nicol‚àö¬∞s Serrano 1 2 . . 3 . 

7 45 0 Thomas Rosales Rey . 2 1wd . 4 . 1wd . 

8 51 0 Nicol‚àö¬∞s Serrano 1 1 . 1 2 1 

9 55 1 Juan Benitez 2 1lb . . 1 W 

10 56 2 Thomas Rosales Rey . . . . 1wd W . 

11 56 5 Juan Benitez . W W . . W 

12 61 5 Thomas Rosales Rey . . 4 . . 1 

13 64 5 Sergio Arvallo . . 1 . 1 1 

14 72 5 Ramiro Escobar . 6 1 1wd . . . 

15 72 6 Nicol‚àö¬∞s Serrano . W  

SAC 2da INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 5 1 I√±aki Jimenez . 3 1 1 . W 

2 12 1 Martin Taddei 2 4 . 1 . . 

3 16 1 I√±aki Jimenez 2 . . 1 . 1 

4 24 1 Martin Taddei 4 1 2 1 . . 

5 30 2 I√±aki Jimenez . . 1 1wd . 4 W 

6 37 3 Martin Taddei 1 W . 4 1 1 

7 45 3 Marcos Morales . 4 . 2 1 1 

8 50 5 Felipe Jimenez . 1nb . 1 1 2 . W W 

9 53 6 Marcos Morales W 1wd . 1 1 . . 

10 54 7 Felipe Jimenez . . W . . . 1 

11 57 7 Marcos Morales 1wd . . . . 1wd 1wd . . 

12 65 7 Felipe Jimenez 4 1 . 1 2 . 

13 68 8 Marcos Morales . 1wd . 1wd 1wd . . . W 

14 73 8 Mat√≠as Vecchio . 1wd 4  
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Ramiro Escobar SAC 2da 28 27 42 2 103.7 59.3%

2 I√±aki Jimenez LAC 2da 23 23 43 2 100.0 56.5%

3 Martin Taddei LAC 2da 22 33 36 1 66.7 36.4%

4 Lautaro Musiani LAC 2da 14 15 12 1 1 93.3 40.0%

5 Felipe Prince SAC 2da 12 12 16 2 100.0 41.7% 1

6 Sergio Arvallo SAC 2da 10 11 11 2 90.9 36.4%

7 Nicol‚àö¬∞s Serrano SAC 2da 9 11 9 1 81.8 54.5%

8 Ignacio Franco SAC 2da 2 16 19 12.5 12.5%

9 Juan Benitez SAC 2da 1 2 50.0 50.0%

10 Thomas Rosales Rey SAC 2da 1 3 1 33.3 33.3%

11 Fernando Vecchio LAC 2da 1 5 5 20.0 20.0% 1

12 Nicol‚àö¬∞s Prince SAC 2da 0 1 0.0

13 Tomas Franco SAC 2da 0 1 0.0

14 Felipe Jimenez LAC 2da 0 2 7 0.0

15 Mat√≠as Vecchio LAC 2da 0 5 2 0.0

16 Marcos Morales LAC 2da 0 3 1 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Juan Benitez SAC 2da 4 3 2.0 1 12 1.50 0.75 3.00

2 Marcos Morales LAC 2da 3 17 4.4 28 7 3.64 5.67 9.33

3 Felipe Jimenez LAC 2da 2 14 3.0 21 1 4.67 7.00 10.50

4 I√±aki Jimenez LAC 2da 2 16 3.1 19 1 5.33 8.00 9.50

5 Nicol‚àö¬∞s Serrano SAC 2da 1 12 2.2 14 5.14 12.00 14.00

6 Thomas Rosales Rey SAC 2da 1 18 4.0 24 4 4.50 18.00 24.00

7 Martin Taddei LAC 2da 1 21 3.0 18 7.00 21.00 18.00

8 Mat√≠as Vecchio LAC 2da 5 0.2 2 1 15.00

9 Sergio Arvallo SAC 2da 10 3.0 18 5 3.33

10 Ramiro Escobar SAC 2da 28 3.0 18 2 9.33


